BFWSS Financial Statement

AGM October 13, 2022

Revenue:

Memberships
Donations

Income Sub Total

Expenses
Credit Union s/c
Hall's Printing

Expense Sub Total

2022 Balance

2021 Balance

Bank Total 1is

$ 140.00
$300.00

$ 440.00

-$0.75
-$108.75

- $109.50

$330.50

$1330.88

$1661.38

There are 7 paid members so far in 2022.



