BFWSS Financial Statement

AGM October 13, 2022

Revenue:

Memberships Donations	\$ 140.00 \$ 300.00
Income Sub Total	\$ 440.00
Expenses Credit Union s/c Hall's Printing	-\$0.75 -\$108.75
Expense Sub Total	- \$109.50
2022 Balance	\$330.50
2021 Balance	\$1330.88
Bank Total is	\$ 1661.38

There are 7 paid members so far in 2022.